THE BELFAST GAZETTE, AUGUST.

30, 1929. 1021
B%:re‘:;ce- %nmlmse Stg"“
)y ifland
Reg. Name of Tenant. ]Postal Address. Barony. Townland. ﬂ& “‘S", Area. Rent. Ai?nl:#&r becomes
No. Purchase becomea | Vested.
Oglmmla- vested.
o £ s d|f s df £ s 4d.

83

84
85

87
88
89
91

92
93
94
95
96

97
98

100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
- 117

118

119
120

121
122

Holding subject to Judicial Rents fixed between the 15th August, 1896,

Patrick Sands

John Sands ..
Edward Sands
Stephen Patrick
Sands
Do.
Matthew McAteer
(Matthew)
Do.
John Keenan
Deo. ..
Do. ..
Francis McAteer
John Keenan
Bridget Sands (wuiow)

Do.

John Havern
John McAteer (Jumor)
Do. .
Cathenne MecAteer
(Peter) (widow)
Henry Sands
Peter McEvoy
Patrick Murtagh

Ellen Keenan (widow)

Do.
Do.
Edweard McAteer
Do.
James Smyth .

Patrick Murtagh
Do.

Do.
Do.
Patrick Murtagh
(Blind)
Matthew Keenan

Thomas Keenan
Patrick McAteer
James McAteer
Patrick Francis
McAteer

Edward McEvoy
Michael McGrath
David Brown
Andrew Gillis

Do.
Patrick McKenna

Do.
Robert Johaston
Michael Smth i,
Do.
Dora O’Brien
(spinster)
Lawrence Sands

Samuel McAllister
George Baird

Samuel McAllister ..
Frederick Anderson ..

Ballyholland
Lower,
Newry.

do.
do.
do.

do.

. do.
. .| Derryleckagh,

Newry

Ballyholland |

Lower,
Newry.
do.
do.
do.
do.

Ballyholland
Upper,
Newry.

do.
do.
do.
do.
do.

.| Ballyholland

Lower,

Newry.

Newry.

Ballynacraxg, ’

Newry.

cfo Mrs.
Annie
Anderson,
Ballynacraig,
Newry.

Lordship of
Newry

do.
do.
do.

do.
do.

do.
do.

do.

do.
do.

do.

do.
do.

do. .
do.

Ballyholland
Lower

do.
do.
do.

do.
do.

do.
Ballyholland
Lower
Commons
Ballyholland
Lower

do.
do.

do. .

do.
do.
do.

do.

do.

3, 3A

—
i
&

&
[=2)
=}
[

59
5B, 5C,
5D

7
13
11C
14

23
24
11B, 134/

27

,...
~ @AaGl MR NG ©O Bl

27A
27B

26A
25, 254 |1

8A
8B, 8E

8C

31

28A

[
w

=]

33
10
19

]

1A
4, 4B

4A
40
10

11, 11A
15

12 Q1

22
16

33
29

(=3 UN- ¥ N

7

WWWNT e gD

oMW

D ke W oo

W N ok

Ll | w N N -3 NDh-~w

1

COWW OO WHHWWSS Nw Owh

o
wo O w W OO~W S OO WO Wb w Ok

_ = OW QO O N W

30

10
30,
15

30
35|

7

OS2 00

—
SO~ b

o

[l - ) W o o W - [ o W D = QO (O — B N T ) O et O b DD ot

e

NWeo wWhR o, o W

5]

—
I=T)

10
10

10
10

12
17

0

OO OO0 O O o000 Nmd® OO0 oo

COOVO
O~

[~ —-I-X-X~-X-)
W Qw~Wwo

‘_"‘1 .
mmoooooo-ooﬂmaomoaoooo

and the 16th August, 1911. (continued.)

15 2121

<[]

18 4145
9 4 51
2 4 88
{

17 8 60
14 el- 36
5 101216
7 6 28
3 8 45
3 8 45
12 10181
13 6 56

!
3 845
10

=
Ll T N N - )

LWL O

0o
(<7}

18
13
17
19

NI M — B b
M BRO_mOOW o

o
(=

[
©
i
h O OO

20
72
23

14

B ONNND

57

ot
WNSO

30
65
28
155

74
32

w w3 b Ca3 b

—
—
-

77

93
23

Lol S /U R ]
ne O O n b

(20 &)
ot

43
104

30
43

112

-3

25
23

28
32

Ll B - T - -
—

-
S & Mw

12
18
13

14
6

13
18
19
19
18

6

19
1

5
14
18

9

6
18
14

5

14
8
3

17

17

17
16

6
16
14

3

12

D = D

ot
N MNE RO W B RARRER RO R

N

U-2.-X. B LR |

1

(-]

W W W hOO

11

b b

-t WO W WY o we



