	THE	BELFAS	T GAZE	ITE, AU	GUS1	30,	1929.	1021
Reg.	Name of Tenant.	Postal Address.	Barony.	Townland.	Reference No. on Map filed in Land Purchase Commis- sion.	Area.	Rent.	Standard Purchase Annuity if land becomes vested. £ s. d. £ s. d.
Holding subject to Judicial Rents fixed between the 15th August, 1896, and the 16th August, 1911. (continued.)								
70	Patrick Sands	Ballyholland Lower,	Lordship of Newry	Ballyholland Lower	3, 3A	7 1 30	7 0 0	5 15 2 121 4 7
71	John Sands	Newry.	do.	do.	2, 2A	9 2 10	8 8 0	
72 73	Edward Sands Stephen Patrick Sands	do. do.	do. do.	do. do.	4, 4A 5	3 3 30 7 0 15	3 0 0 5 0 0	
74 75	Do. Matthew McAteer (Matthew)	do. do.	do. do.	do. do.	5A 1	4 3 30 1 2 35	3 10 0 2 2 0	
76 77	Do. John Keenan	do. do.	do. do.	do. do.	1A, 1B 12	17 0 8 2 0 10	12 10 0 1 13 6	10 5 10 216 13 4 1 7 6 28 18 11
78	Do	đo.	do.	do.	12C	3 3 0	2 13 0	2 3 8 45 19 4
79 80	Do Francis McAteer	do. do.	do. do.	do. do.	12B 6, 6D	3 3 10 13 1 15	2 13 0 10 10 0	2 3 8 45 19 4 8 12 10 181 18 7
81	John Keenan	do.	do.	do.	12A	4 1 15	3 5 0	2 13 6 56 6 4
82	Bridget Sands (widow)		do. {	Ballyholland Lower Commons	59	4 3 25 0 0 6	2 13 0	2 3 8 45 19 4
83	Do.	do.	d o.	Ballyholland Lower	5B, 5C, 5D	9 0 17	5 10 0	4 10 6 95 5 3
84 85	John Havern John McAteer (junior)	do. do.	do. do.	do. do.	7 13	5 3 35 2 3 10		3 18 2 82 5 7 1 13 0 34 14 9
86 87	Do. Catherine McAteer (Peter) (widow)	do. do.	do. do.	do. do.	11C 14	4 0 10 5 0 10	2 5 0 3 12 0	1 17 0 38 18 11 2 19 4 62 9 1
88 89 90	Henry Sands Peter McEvoy Patrick Murtagh	do. do. Derryleckagh,	do. do. do.	do. do. do.	23 24 11B, 13A	15 2 0 7 2 5 ·8 0 15	8 17 0 3 0 0 2 15 0	7 5 8153 6 8 2 9 4 51 18 7 2 5 4 47 14 5
91	Ellen Keenan (widow)	Newry. Ballyholland Lower,	do.	do.	27	1 3 15	[1 1 2 22 5 7
92	Do.	Newry. do.	d o	đo.	27A	5 2 25	2 0 0	1 13 0 34 14 9
93	Do.	do.	do.	đo.	27B	8 2 0	2 10 0	2 1 2 43 6 8
94 95	Edward McAteer Do	do. do.	do. do.	do. do.	26 26A	5 3 10 2 0 20		2 7 8 50 3 6 0 19 10 20 17 7
96	James Smyth	Ballyholland Upper, Newry.	do.	do.	25, 25A	10 3 20	5 5 0	4 6 4 90 17 7
97	Patrick Murtagh	do.	do.	do.	8A	2 0 0		0 19 10 20 17 7
98 99	Do	do. do.	do. do.	đo. đo.	8B, 8E 8C	8 1 15 2 1 25	4 4 0	3 9 2 72 16 2 1 2 2 23 6 8
100	Do	do.	do.	do.	81D	9 0 10	4 4 0	3 9 2 72 16 2
101	Patrick Murtagh (Blind)	do.	do.	do.	31	1 2 10	ľ	0 14 0 14 14 9
102	Matthew Keenan	Ballyholland Lower, Newry.	do.	do.	28A	13 0 10	3 6 0	2 14 4 57 3 10
103 104	Thomas Keenan Patrick McAteer	do. do.	do. do.	do. do.	30 33	3 3 0 11 1 7		1 8 10 30 7 0 3 2 6 65 15 9
105	James McAteer	do.	do.	do.	29	4 0 10	1 13 0	1 7 2 28 11 11
106	Patrick Francis McAteer	do.	do.	do.		12 0 30	9 0 0	}
107	Edward McEvoy	Commons, Newry.	do.	do.	19	7 2 0	4 6 6	3 11 2 74 18 3
108	Michael McGrath	Ballynacraig, Newry.	do	Ballynacraig	5	2 1 17	1 18 0	1 11 4 32 19 8
109	David Brown	Commons, Newry.	do.	do.	6	2 3 25	2 12 4	2 3 0 45 5 3
110	Andrew Gillis	Ballynacraig, Newry.	do.	do.	1	3 0 25		3 14 0 77 17 11
111 112	Do Patrick McKenna	do. Market Street,	do. do.	do. do.	1A 4, 4B	7 0 20 1 3 10	1 7 6	4 8 6 93 3 2 1 2 8 23 17 2
113	Do	Newry. do.	do.	do.	4A	510	3 10 0	2 17 8 60 14 0
114	Robert Johnston	Commons, Newry.	do.	do.	40	2 3 30	2 10 0	2 1 2 43 6 8
115	Michael Smth	Ballynacraig, Newry.	do.	do.	10	4 2 0		4 18 10 104 0 8
116 117	Do Dora O'Brien	do. Commons,	do. do.	do. do.	11, 11A 15	2 2 4 3 0 18		1 13 8 35 8 9 2 1 2 43 6 8
118	(spinster) Lawrence Sands	Newry. Ballynacraig, Newry.	do.	do.	12	12 0 6	6 10 0	5 7 0 112 12 8
119 120	Samuel McAllister George Baird	do. Commons, Newry	do. do.	do. do.	22 16	4 3 7 2 0 0		1 3 10 25 1 9 1 2 2 23 6 8
121	Samuel McAllister	Ballynacraig,	đo.	do.	33	2 1 10	1 12 6	1 6 8 28 1 5
122	Frederick Anderson	Newry. c/o Mrs. Annie	do.	do.	29	3 1 0	1 17 6	1 10 10 32 9 1
		Anderson, Ballynacraig, Newry.						
•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•